
Gamma colori PVC

02.20.11.000001
116700

Avorio

02.20.71.000007
116700

Grigio chiaro

02.20.71.000012
116700

Grigio quarzo

02.20.71.000010
116700

Grigio basalto

02.20.61.000001
116700

Verde scuro

02.20.51.000002
116700

Blu

F456-5057

Bianco brillante

F436-1001

Metbrush 
alluminio

Grigio antracite 
venato

02.20.71.000001
116700

9.2065 321
116700

Mogano

9.2052 389
116700

Rovere scuro
Rovere 
dorato

9.2178 301
116700

9.2178 307
116700

Noce
Grigio antracite 

Ultimate

02.20.71.000001
504700

Nero
Ultimate

02.20.01.000002
504700

Rovere
Amanita Grigio

2.0078.002
102201

02.20.01.000002
102200

Nero VLF

02.20.81.000010
116700

Marrone
nerastro

Rovere 
Montana

9.3167004
116700

4.0175 005
114800

Winchester XA

9.3152 309
116700

Douglas

3241002-195

Anteak Rosso rubino

308105
116700

9.3118 376
116801

Rovere 
naturale

F436-1007

Metbrush 
bronzo

F456-3081

Rovere
Sheffield chiaro

Testa di
moro

02.20.81.000018
116700


